10.10 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.15 am.
11.20 a.m.

1.30 p.m.

Sunday, July 19 (Cont’d)

Car No. 3
Mr. Hamilton
Secretary to Her Majesty
Asst. Press Secretary

Cars Nos. 4, 5 and 6
As required

The Queen and The Duke of Edinburgh arrive
at the Cathedral and are received by the
Bishop of the Yukon (Rt. Rev. Tom Green-
wood), who conducts Her Majesty and His
Royal Highness to their pew.

His Royal Highness reads the Lesson.

At the conclusion of the Service, the Queen and
The Duke of Edinburgh are invited to sigt
the Register at the rear of the church.

The Bishop presents Wardens and their wives.
The Bishop and Mrs. Greenwood say good-bye.

The Queen and The Duke of Edinburgh leave
the Cathedral for the airport (fast drive
except for four blocks).

Seating in automobiles:
As before

Arrive airport.

The Queen and The Duke of Edinburgh board
plane for Dawson City.

Arrive Dawson City.




